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Vierkampf, Jugend M15 24.06.2023
Athleten: 10 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

1 92 Jan KOHN 2008 NI SV Germania Twist 2.166
11,82 5,67 10,41 1,56
(-0,1) (-0,2)
609 562 486 509

1.171 1.657 2.166
2 106 Henrik FELDMANN 2008 NI TSV Burgdorf 2.078

13,04 4,66 14,31 1,52  (-88)
(+1,9) (-1,5)
492 460 637 489

952 1.589 2.078
3 44 Nils LIEBAU 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 2.064

12,47 5,26 9,53 1,64  (-102)
(-0,1) (-7,0)
544 522 449 549

1.066 1.515 2.064
4 31 Tjelle HABER 2008 NI LAV Zeven 2.009

12,91 4,65 11,68 1,56  (-157)
(-0,1) (-1,4)
503 459 538 509

962 1.500 2.009
5 139 Maximilian WEPPLER 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 1.984

12,31 4,92 9,99 1,48  (-182)
(-0,1) (-1,5)
559 487 469 469

1.046 1.515 1.984
6 100 Luca WILLIG 2008 NI TKJ Sarstedt 1.920

13,26 4,98 9,44 1,56  (-246)
(+1,9) (-0,4)
473 493 445 509

966 1.411 1.920
7 126 Jonas LOHMANN 2008 NI TV Norden 1.835

12,81 4,79 8,48 1,44  (-331)
(+1,9) (-0,8)
512 474 401 448

986 1.387 1.835
8 37 Henrik OSTEN 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 1.811

13,03 4,71 8,55 1,44  (-355)
(+1,9) (-0,6)
493 465 405 448

958 1.363 1.811
9 34 Alexander LUTZ 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 1.704

12,71 3,98 9,25 1,28  (-462)
(-0,1) (-1,9)
521 385 436 362

906 1.342 1.704
10 113 Jacob Carl TESKE 2008 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.542

13,73 4,50 6,06 1,32  (-624)
(+1,9) (-1,6)
435 443 280 384

878 1.158 1.542

Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

1. LG Braunschweig (1) 9.244 Punkte
Philipp POVEL 2009 2.081 Punkte
Nils LIEBAU 2008 2.064 Punkte
Henrik OSTEN 2008 1.811 Punkte
Alexander LUTZ 2008 1.704 Punkte
Lucas SCHMIDT 2009 1.584 Punkte
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Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

2. VfL Eintracht Hannover (1) 9.063 Punkte
Maximilian WEPPLER 2009 1.984 Punkte
Quentin ALBERS 2009 1.924 Punkte
Jan LINSCHMANN 2009 1.850 Punkte
Christian KULP 2009 1.705 Punkte
Leo CHERKEH 2009 1.600 Punkte

3. TuS Bothfeld (1) 7.782 Punkte
Vincent NOHR 2010 1.741 Punkte
Mika HIRSCHNER 2009 1.634 Punkte
Jacob Carl TESKE 2008 1.542 Punkte
Jonas LIERSCH 2010 1.452 Punkte
Flynn Mio MEWES 2009 1.413 Punkte

Neunkampf, Jugend M15 24. / 25.06.2023
Athleten: 5 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC 80H DIS STA SPE 1K0

1 31 Tjelle HABER 2008 NI LAV Zeven 4.595
12,91 4,65 11,68 1,56 12,33 27,28 3,10 35,33 3:11,37
(+1,9) (-1,4) (+0,2)
503 459 538 509 538 477 529 531 511

962 1.500 2.009 2.547 3.024 3.553 4.084 4.595
2 139 Maximilian WEPPLER 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 4.481

12,31 4,92 9,99 1,48 12,04 26,08 2,50 32,60 3:08,00  (-114)
(+1,9) (-1,5) (+0,2)
559 487 469 469 555 463 444 509 526

1.046 1.515 1.984 2.539 3.002 3.446 3.955 4.481
3 100 Luca WILLIG 2008 NI TKJ Sarstedt 4.425

13,26 4,98 9,44 1,56 13,35 32,43 2,60 31,53 3:08,58  (-170)
(+1,9) (-0,4) (+0,2)
473 493 445 509 486 536 459 500 524

966 1.411 1.920 2.406 2.942 3.401 3.901 4.425
4 44 Nils LIEBAU 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 4.246

12,47 5,26 9,53 1,64 12,88 24,31 2,20 18,15 3:22,13  (-349)
(+1,9) (-0,7) (+0,2)
544 522 449 549 509 441 397 371 464

1.066 1.515 2.064 2.573 3.014 3.411 3.782 4.246
5 37 Henrik OSTEN 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 3.537

13,03 4,71 8,55 1,44 13,20 18,41 ogV 18,11 3:13,54  (-1.058)
(+1,9) (-0,6) (+0,2)
493 465 405 448 493 361 0 371 501

958 1.363 1.811 2.304 2.665 2.665 3.036 3.537

Neunkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

1. VfL Eintracht Hannover (1) 13.263 Punkte
Maximilian WEPPLER 2009 4.481 Punkte
Quentin ALBERS 2009 4.446 Punkte
Jan LINSCHMANN 2009 4.336 Punkte

Vierkampf, Jugend M14 24.06.2023
Athleten: 28 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

1 46 Philipp POVEL 2009 NI LG Braunschweig 2.081
12,09 5,39 10,66 1,48

(-0,6)
581 534 497 469

1.115 1.612 2.081
2 107 Torben FELDMANN 2009 NI TSV Burgdorf 2.028

13,18 5,18 10,37 1,64  (-53)
(-0,8)

480 514 485 549
994 1.479 2.028
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Vierkampf, Jugend M14 - Fortsetzung 24.06.2023
Athleten: 28 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

3 94 Henry AHRENSHOP 2009 NI SV Nienhagen 1.959
12,36 5,32 9,11 1,44  (-122)
(+1,3) (-0,6)
554 527 430 448

1.081 1.511 1.959
4 141 Quentin ALBERS 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 1.924

13,03 4,75 10,56 1,48  (-157)
(+1,3) (-1,5)
493 469 493 469

962 1.455 1.924
5 148 Mads WIGGER 2009 NI VfL Stade 1.897

12,96 5,01 9,65 1,44  (-184)
(+1,3) (-1,5)
499 496 454 448

995 1.449 1.897
6 79 Phillip LEWANDOWSKI 2009 NI SC Schölerberg 1.891

13,12 4,95 8,61 1,56  (-190)
(+1,3) (-0,7)
485 490 407 509

975 1.382 1.891
7 50 Gabriel PRENSA AUPETIT 2009 NI LG Göttingen 1.869

13,66 4,78 9,95 1,52  (-212)
(-0,6)

440 473 467 489
913 1.380 1.869

8 133 Jan LINSCHMANN 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 1.850
13,58 4,67 9,17 1,56  (-231)
(+1,3) (-0,4)
447 461 433 509

908 1.341 1.850
9 19 Liam ZENTARRA 2010 NI Garbsener SC 1.833

13,21 4,92 7,62 1,56  (-248)
(-0,6)

477 487 360 509
964 1.324 1.833

10 146 Florian VORBERG 2009 NI VfL Stade 1.821
13,14 4,61 7,90 1,56  (-260)
(+1,3) (-1,0)
483 455 374 509

938 1.312 1.821
11 117 Vincent NOHR 2010 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.741

13,17 4,63 7,09 1,48  (-340)
(+0,1)

481 457 334 469
938 1.272 1.741

12 131 Christian KULP 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 1.705
13,75 4,40 8,74 1,40  (-376)

(-1,8)
433 432 413 427

865 1.278 1.705
13 89 Toni STROBACH 2009 NI SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 1.649

13,98 4,08 7,36 1,52  (-432)
(-1,2)

415 397 348 489
812 1.160 1.649

14 22 Tyler LESKE 2010 NI Garbsener SC 1.644
13,50 4,59 6,65 1,40  (-437)

(0,0)
453 453 311 427

906 1.217 1.644
15 68 Fabian FRÖHLICH 2009 NI LSC Harsefeld 1.638

13,38 4,87 7,03 1,28  (-443)
(+1,2)

463 482 331 362
945 1.276 1.638
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Vierkampf, Jugend M14 - Fortsetzung 24.06.2023
Athleten: 28 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

16 115 Mika HIRSCHNER 2009 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.634
13,42 4,41 6,70 1,40  (-447)

(-1,4)
460 433 314 427

893 1.207 1.634
17 137 Leo CHERKEH 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 1.600

13,89 4,20 7,22 1,40  (-481)
(-1,3)

422 410 341 427
832 1.173 1.600

18 40 Lucas SCHMIDT 2009 NI LG Braunschweig 1.584
14,23 4,84 6,08 1,40  (-497)

(+0,9)
397 479 281 427

876 1.157 1.584
19 125 Mattis Emil WILKE 2010 NI TV Lohnde 1.525

14,32 4,43 6,73 1,32  (-556)
(-1,3)

390 435 316 384
825 1.141 1.525

20 38 Johannes MARHENKE 2009 NI LG Braunschweig 1.509
14,37 4,74 6,70 1,24  (-572)

(+0,5)
387 468 314 340

855 1.169 1.509
21 45 Paul HEIDEKORN 2009 NI LG Braunschweig 1.505

14,51 3,90 6,91 1,40  (-576)
(0,0)

377 376 325 427
753 1.078 1.505

22 114 Jonas LIERSCH 2010 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.452
14,44 4,04 6,33 1,32  (-629)

(-0,5)
382 392 294 384

774 1.068 1.452
23 112 Flynn Mio MEWES 2009 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.413

14,31 4,42 5,49 1,24  (-668)
(-0,1)

391 434 248 340
825 1.073 1.413

24 35 Benjamin AALTO 2009 NI LG Braunschweig 1.378
15,18 4,14 4,96 1,40  (-703)

(-1,2)
332 403 216 427

735 951 1.378
25 116 Nelio KLEIN 2009 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.335

13,35 4,68 8,62 ogV  (-746)
(-1,2)

465 462 408 0
927 1.335 1.335

78 Julius BRAND 2009 NI SC Schölerberg aufg.
aufg. abg. abg.

0 0
0

Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

1. LG Braunschweig (1) 9.244 Punkte
Philipp POVEL 2009 2.081 Punkte
Nils LIEBAU 2008 2.064 Punkte
Henrik OSTEN 2008 1.811 Punkte
Alexander LUTZ 2008 1.704 Punkte
Lucas SCHMIDT 2009 1.584 Punkte
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Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

2. VfL Eintracht Hannover (1) 9.063 Punkte
Maximilian WEPPLER 2009 1.984 Punkte
Quentin ALBERS 2009 1.924 Punkte
Jan LINSCHMANN 2009 1.850 Punkte
Christian KULP 2009 1.705 Punkte
Leo CHERKEH 2009 1.600 Punkte

3. TuS Bothfeld (1) 7.782 Punkte
Vincent NOHR 2010 1.741 Punkte
Mika HIRSCHNER 2009 1.634 Punkte
Jacob Carl TESKE 2008 1.542 Punkte
Jonas LIERSCH 2010 1.452 Punkte
Flynn Mio MEWES 2009 1.413 Punkte

Neunkampf, Jugend M14 24. / 25.06.2023
Athleten: 8 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC 80H DIS STA SPE 1K0

1 94 Henry AHRENSHOP 2009 NI SV Nienhagen 4.553
12,36 5,32 9,11 1,44 12,03 29,56 2,70 34,42 3:05,59
(+1,3) (-0,6) (-0,8)
554 527 430 448 555 504 473 524 538

1.081 1.511 1.959 2.514 3.018 3.491 4.015 4.553
2 107 Torben FELDMANN 2009 NI TSV Burgdorf 4.494

13,18 5,18 10,37 1,64 13,23 29,62 2,40 33,49 3:08,29  (-59)
(+1,3) (-0,8) (-0,8)
480 514 485 549 491 505 429 516 525

994 1.479 2.028 2.519 3.024 3.453 3.969 4.494
3 148 Mads WIGGER 2009 NI VfL Stade 4.459

12,96 5,01 9,65 1,44 13,80 33,19 3,00 37,05 3:15,90  (-94)
(+1,3) (-1,5) (-0,8)
499 496 454 448 465 545 516 545 491

995 1.449 1.897 2.362 2.907 3.423 3.968 4.459
4 141 Quentin ALBERS 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 4.446

13,03 4,75 10,56 1,48 12,58 33,39 2,40 42,78 3:30,12  (-107)
(+1,3) (-1,5) (-0,8)
493 469 493 469 525 547 429 588 433

962 1.455 1.924 2.449 2.996 3.425 4.013 4.446
5 50 Gabriel PRENSA AUPETIT 2009 NI LG Göttingen 4.344

13,66 4,78 9,95 1,52 13,24 32,94 2,50 35,86 3:22,51  (-209)
(+1,3) (-0,6) (-0,8)
440 473 467 489 491 542 444 535 463

913 1.380 1.869 2.360 2.902 3.346 3.881 4.344
6 133 Jan LINSCHMANN 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 4.336

13,58 4,67 9,17 1,56 13,94 29,19 2,70 39,92 3:16,79  (-217)
(+1,3) (-0,4) (-0,8)
447 461 433 509 459 500 473 567 487

908 1.341 1.850 2.309 2.809 3.282 3.849 4.336
7 79 Phillip LEWANDOWSKI 2009 NI SC Schölerberg 3.971

13,12 4,95 8,61 1,56 15,37 20,96 1,80 25,85 3:13,58  (-582)
(+1,3) (-0,7) (-0,8)
485 490 407 509 402 397 330 450 501

975 1.382 1.891 2.293 2.690 3.020 3.470 3.971
8 131 Christian KULP 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 3.727

13,75 4,40 8,74 1,40 16,14 24,06 2,00 27,71 3:46,22  (-826)
(+1,3) (-1,8) (-0,8)
433 432 413 427 376 438 364 467 377

865 1.278 1.705 2.081 2.519 2.883 3.350 3.727

Neunkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

1. VfL Eintracht Hannover (1) 13.263 Punkte
Maximilian WEPPLER 2009 4.481 Punkte
Quentin ALBERS 2009 4.446 Punkte
Jan LINSCHMANN 2009 4.336 Punkte
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Vierkampf, Jugend W15 24.06.2023
Athleten: 28 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

1 32 Carolin EVERS 2008 NI LC Hansa Stuhr 2.188
13,06 5,16 9,59 1,68
(+0,7) (+0,2)
556 566 456 610

1.122 1.578 2.188
2 20 Maribell SCHRÖDER 2008 NI Garbsener SC 1.998

13,25 4,87 7,88 1,56  (-190)
(+0,7) (-0,2)
539 535 383 541

1.074 1.457 1.998
3 109 Malin SULENSKI 2008 NI TSV Wehdel 1.987

13,89 4,41 10,11 1,56  (-201)
(+0,6) (-0,7)
486 483 477 541

969 1.446 1.987
4 110 Amy SCHÜTZ-GRÖNKE 2008 NI TuS Bothfeld 1.966

13,63 4,52 9,35 1,52  (-222)
(+0,6) (0,0)
507 496 446 517

1.003 1.449 1.966
5 36 Hanna BIKKER 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 1.908

13,99 4,34 8,57 1,56  (-280)
(+0,7) (-1,5)
478 475 414 541

953 1.367 1.908
6 76 Nele KRAMER 2008 NI MTV Vechelde 1.907

13,02 4,89 8,06 1,36  (-281)
(+0,7) (-0,2)
560 537 391 419

1.097 1.488 1.907
7 9 Magdalena LINKE 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen 1.852

13,44 4,81 7,84 1,36  (-336)
(+0,7) (+0,1)
523 528 382 419

1.051 1.433 1.852
7 18 Kimberly GEWEKE 2008 NI Garbsener SC 1.852

13,45 4,50 9,87 1,28  (-336)
(+0,7) (-1,8)
522 494 468 368

1.016 1.484 1.852
9 87 Lena RUDOLPH 2008 NI SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 1.849

13,88 4,43 8,42 1,44  (-339)
(+0,6) (+2,8)
487 486 407 469

973 1.380 1.849
10 30 Nele ARNDT 2008 NI LAV Meppen 1.845

14,79 4,30 9,74 1,48  (-343)
(+0,6) (-1,1)
419 471 462 493

890 1.352 1.845
11 127 Lena SZWAGIEL 2008 NI TV Norden 1.838

13,76 4,15 7,61 1,52  (-350)
(+0,6) (0,0)
497 453 371 517

950 1.321 1.838
12 11 Sinja ROHR 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen 1.832

13,78 4,36 7,49 1,48  (-356)
(+0,4) (-0,7)
495 478 366 493

973 1.339 1.832
13 67 Svenja SCHMEES 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 1.813

13,52 4,54 8,36 1,32  (-375)
(+0,6) (-0,4)
516 498 405 394

1.014 1.419 1.813
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Vierkampf, Jugend W15 - Fortsetzung 24.06.2023
Athleten: 28 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

14 97 Sofia INGRASSIA 2008 NI TK zu Hannover 1.789
14,05 4,41 8,55 1,36  (-399)
(+0,6) (-0,7)
474 483 413 419

957 1.370 1.789
15 73 Maite EMMERMACHER 2008 NI MTV Friesen Bakede 1.780

14,27 4,78 6,70 1,44  (-408)
(+0,6) (-1,1)
457 525 329 469

982 1.311 1.780
16 75 Laura Carlotta MECKE 2008 NI MTV Vechelde 1.674

14,41 3,86 7,48 1,40  (-514)
(+0,4) (-1,1)
447 418 365 444

865 1.230 1.674
17 5 Berit-Maxine MARTENS 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen 1.654

14,33 4,57 6,22 1,32  (-534)
(+0,4) (0,0)
453 502 305 394

955 1.260 1.654
18 74 Cara LIPPOLD 2008 NI MTV Vechelde 1.647

14,53 4,14 7,42 1,32  (-541)
(+0,4) (+0,1)
438 452 363 394

890 1.253 1.647
19 63 Maja KUBE 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 1.565

14,46 3,80 7,55 1,24  (-623)
(+0,6) (-1,8)
443 411 369 342

854 1.223 1.565
20 16 Leonie SCHARFENBERG 2008 NI FSV Sarstedt 1.472

14,83 3,86 7,12 1,16  (-716)
(+0,6) (-1,1)
417 418 349 288

835 1.184 1.472
21 64 Pia TELGEN 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 1.462

14,76 3,37 6,45 1,28  (-726)
(+0,6) (+0,1)
422 356 316 368

778 1.094 1.462
22 43 Mina Wu XIE 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 1.335

16,01 3,52 6,19 1,20  (-853)
(+0,4) (-0,8)
341 376 303 315

717 1.020 1.335
91 Sophia BERGER 2008 NI SV Ettenbüttel aufg.

abg. 1,36

0 0 419
0 0 419

41 Lysann SÜßEMILCH 2008 NI LG Braunschweig aufg.

0
0

8 Jarla MEYER-KOHLHOFF 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen abg.
abg.
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Vierkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)

1. SV Werder Bremen (1) 8.836 Punkte
Magdalena LINKE 2008 1.852 Punkte
Sinja ROHR 2008 1.832 Punkte
Paula Jasmin ROGGE 2009 1.739 Punkte
Emilie SCHMITT 2009 1.722 Punkte
Janne Marla LULEY 2009 1.691 Punkte

2. LG Papenburg/Aschendorf (1) 8.761 Punkte
Emma KALTWASSER 2009 1.946 Punkte
Svenja SCHMEES 2008 1.813 Punkte
Anna-Lena RENNER 2009 1.766 Punkte
Sina JANSEN 2010 1.671 Punkte
Maja KUBE 2008 1.565 Punkte

Siebenkampf, Jugend W15 24. / 25.06.2023
Athleten: 22 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC 80H SPE 800

1 32 Carolin EVERS 2008 NI LC Hansa Stuhr 3.727
13,06 5,16 9,59 1,68 12,55 32,55 2:40,39
(+0,7) (+0,2) (-1,8)
556 566 456 610 559 522 458

1.122 1.578 2.188 2.747 3.269 3.727
2 110 Amy SCHÜTZ-GRÖNKE 2008 NI TuS Bothfeld 3.469

13,63 4,52 9,35 1,52 13,36 27,32 2:28,66  (-258)
(+0,6) (0,0) (-0,6)
507 496 446 517 510 474 519

1.003 1.449 1.966 2.476 2.950 3.469
3 36 Hanna BIKKER 2008 NI LG Braunschweig 3.369

13,99 4,34 8,57 1,56 13,70 27,74 2:33,41  (-358)
(+0,7) (-1,5) (-0,2)
478 475 414 541 490 478 493

953 1.367 1.908 2.398 2.876 3.369
4 109 Malin SULENSKI 2008 NI TSV Wehdel 3.353

13,89 4,41 10,11 1,56 13,28 29,46 3:04,34  (-374)
(+0,6) (-0,7) (-0,6)
486 483 477 541 514 494 358

969 1.446 1.987 2.501 2.995 3.353
5 11 Sinja ROHR 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen 3.280

13,78 4,36 7,49 1,48 13,17 27,77 2:42,35  (-447)
(+0,4) (-0,7) (-1,8)
495 478 366 493 521 479 448

973 1.339 1.832 2.353 2.832 3.280
6 18 Kimberly GEWEKE 2008 NI Garbsener SC 3.260

13,45 4,50 9,87 1,28 13,08 23,66 2:43,20  (-467)
(+0,7) (-1,8) (-1,8)
522 494 468 368 526 438 444

1.016 1.484 1.852 2.378 2.816 3.260
7 76 Nele KRAMER 2008 NI MTV Vechelde 3.231

13,02 4,89 8,06 1,36 13,95 19,64 2:41,74  (-496)
(+0,7) (-0,2) (-0,2)
560 537 391 419 477 396 451

1.097 1.488 1.907 2.384 2.780 3.231
8 9 Magdalena LINKE 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen 3.219

13,44 4,81 7,84 1,36 12,93 26,91 3:03,22  (-508)
(+0,7) (+0,1) (-1,8)
523 528 382 419 535 470 362

1.051 1.433 1.852 2.387 2.857 3.219
9 30 Nele ARNDT 2008 NI LAV Meppen 3.201

14,79 4,30 9,74 1,48 14,51 27,87 2:46,79  (-526)
(+0,6) (-1,1) (-0,4)
419 471 462 493 449 479 428

890 1.352 1.845 2.294 2.773 3.201
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Siebenkampf, Jugend W15 - Fortsetzung 24. / 25.06.2023
Athleten: 22 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC 80H SPE 800

10 127 Lena SZWAGIEL 2008 NI TV Norden 3.170
13,76 4,15 7,61 1,52 13,57 24,15 2:55,65  (-557)
(+0,6) (0,0) (-0,6)
497 453 371 517 498 443 391

950 1.321 1.838 2.336 2.779 3.170
11 87 Lena RUDOLPH 2008 NI SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 3.134

13,88 4,43 8,42 1,44 15,42 20,10 2:36,55  (-593)
(+0,6) (+2,8) (-0,4)
487 486 407 469 407 401 477

973 1.380 1.849 2.256 2.657 3.134
12 67 Svenja SCHMEES 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 3.071

13,52 4,54 8,36 1,32 13,39 17,37 2:58,45  (-656)
(+0,6) (-0,4) (-0,6)
516 498 405 394 508 370 380

1.014 1.419 1.813 2.321 2.691 3.071
13 20 Maribell SCHRÖDER 2008 NI Garbsener SC 2.965

13,25 4,87 7,88 1,56 12,71 ogV 2:49,06  (-762)
(+0,7) (-0,2) (-1,8)
539 535 383 541 549 0 418

1.074 1.457 1.998 2.547 2.547 2.965
14 75 Laura Carlotta MECKE 2008 NI MTV Vechelde 2.950

14,41 3,86 7,48 1,40 14,64 18,06 2:40,71  (-777)
(+0,4) (-1,1) (-0,2)
447 418 365 444 442 378 456

865 1.230 1.674 2.116 2.494 2.950
15 5 Berit-Maxine MARTENS 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen 2.891

14,33 4,57 6,22 1,32 15,41 22,78 2:53,15  (-836)
(+0,4) (0,0) (-0,2)
453 502 305 394 407 429 401

955 1.260 1.654 2.061 2.490 2.891
16 74 Cara LIPPOLD 2008 NI MTV Vechelde 2.885

14,53 4,14 7,42 1,32 16,04 22,07 2:45,18  (-842)
(+0,4) (+0,1) (-0,2)
438 452 363 394 381 422 435

890 1.253 1.647 2.028 2.450 2.885
17 64 Pia TELGEN 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 2.598

14,76 3,37 6,45 1,28 16,10 16,49 2:53,84  (-1.129)
(+0,6) (+0,1) (-0,4)
422 356 316 368 379 359 398

778 1.094 1.462 1.841 2.200 2.598
18 63 Maja KUBE 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 2.231

14,46 3,80 7,55 1,24 16,82 ogV 3:17,21  (-1.496)
(+0,6) (-1,8) (-0,4)
443 411 369 342 352 0 314

854 1.223 1.565 1.917 1.917 2.231
8 Jarla MEYER-KOHLHOFF 2008 BR SV Werder Bremen abg.

abg.

Siebenkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)

1. Garbsener SC (1) 9.505 Punkte
Sinya BANDOW 2009 3.280 Punkte
Kimberly GEWEKE 2008 3.260 Punkte
Maribell SCHRÖDER 2008 2.965 Punkte

2. SV Werder Bremen (1) 9.447 Punkte
Sinja ROHR 2008 3.280 Punkte
Magdalena LINKE 2008 3.219 Punkte
Janne Marla LULEY 2009 2.948 Punkte
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Siebenkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)

3. VfL Eintracht Hannover (1) 9.424 Punkte
Josefine BIRG 2009 3.242 Punkte
Niya BÖDEKER 2009 3.186 Punkte
Charlotte SCHWABE 2010 2.996 Punkte

4. LG Papenburg/Aschendorf (1) 9.412 Punkte
Emma KALTWASSER 2009 3.253 Punkte
Anna-Lena RENNER 2009 3.088 Punkte
Svenja SCHMEES 2008 3.071 Punkte

5. MTV Vechelde (1) 9.066 Punkte
Nele KRAMER 2008 3.231 Punkte
Laura Carlotta MECKE 2008 2.950 Punkte
Cara LIPPOLD 2008 2.885 Punkte

6. SV Werder Bremen (2) 8.659 Punkte
Paula Jasmin ROGGE 2009 2.923 Punkte
Berit-Maxine MARTENS 2008 2.891 Punkte
Emilie SCHMITT 2009 2.845 Punkte

7. LG Kreis Nord Stade (1) 8.495 Punkte
Linn HARTLEF 2010 3.004 Punkte
Lynn ROHMANN 2010 2.760 Punkte
Linn WILHELMI 2010 2.731 Punkte

8. LG Papenburg/Aschendorf (2) 7.629 Punkte
Sina JANSEN 2010 2.800 Punkte
Pia TELGEN 2008 2.598 Punkte
Maja KUBE 2008 2.231 Punkte

Vierkampf, Jugend W14 24.06.2023
Athleten: 36 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

1 124 Svea FUNCK 2009 NI TV Jahn Walsrode 2.219
13,03 5,24 10,64 1,64
(+0,3) (+0,3)
559 574 498 588

1.133 1.631 2.219
2 4 Helena NIKOLOPOULOS 2009 BR SG Marßel 2.052

13,50 4,74 8,87 1,64  (-167)
(+0,3) (+0,3)
518 520 426 588

1.038 1.464 2.052
3 14 Milana BORNHARDT 2009 NI Braunschweiger Laufclub 1.962

13,25 5,10 6,56 1,56  (-257)
(+0,3) (0,0)
539 560 322 541

1.099 1.421 1.962
4 59 Emma KALTWASSER 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf 1.946

13,55 4,84 8,44 1,48  (-273)
(+1,4) (-0,6)
514 531 408 493

1.045 1.453 1.946
5 93 Clara SEIFERT 2009 NI SV Lengede 1.926

13,62 4,80 8,76 1,44  (-293)
(-1,5) (+0,1)
508 527 422 469

1.035 1.457 1.926
6 121 Sarah VON FINTEL 2009 NI TV Jahn Schneverdingen 1.918

13,37 4,57 8,12 1,48  (-301)
(+0,3) (-0,1)
529 502 394 493

1.031 1.425 1.918
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Vierkampf, Jugend W14 - Fortsetzung 24.06.2023
Athleten: 36 Finalstand

Rang StNr Name Jg LV Verein Punkte

100 WEI KUG HOC

7 134 Josefine BIRG 2009 NI VfL Eintracht Hannover 1.910
13,52 4,65 10,42 1,32  (-309)
(+1,4) (+1,4)
516 511 489 394

1.027 1.516 1.910
8 128 Sara-Luisa JANSSEN 2009 NI TV Norden 1.897

13,76 4,61 9,44 1,40  (-322)
(-0,2) (-0,2)
497 506 450 444

